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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

{(All data on this form is public information)
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Committee Name

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

> o _ -
Office sought/Purpose of committee C) rf? COL{ L ';S/'h? [ &Y {Dfn(t_ v f&)A’f_’D 5/
Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary
One-time report from political committee

8 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

B 2 week pre-election Registration #
January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
io / /

Reporting period: From q/ 5 / / 5- to / ‘7 ’5

{Day following end date of last report) (S days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)
Summary Statement to Date ; .
{In column B, enter totals from A. To_tals for S Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) from previous report

s & 0O
1. Total contributions under $50  $ /?0 — 4+ ¢ "/, 8¢3 = = ¢ 5073 pal
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ // -7/395_'_ 73 2 e7 _ g S 4 73 1<
greater than $50 74 $ ! = = $ / -
21
Account Balance $ / %, 8? 7353

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

3. Expenditures

Itemization of Contributions
ltemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
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Location of Committee Funds

o
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Neighbors for Brendmoen

2015 Contributions for 14 day report

10/19/2015

First
Brian
Matt
Julie
Mary
Molly
Neil
Norel J.
David
Darin
Joe

Joel
Andrea
James
Craig
Jim

Erin
Tom and Dean
Shawn
Jeff

Dan
John
Tony
Julie

Joe
Nancy
Meegan
Keith
Richard
Bill

Mara & Robert
Mark
Rebecca
Chad
Rieva
Brian
Jeannine
Paul

Stephanie

Last Name
Alton
Anfang
Bauch
Brauer
Brendmoen
Brendmoen
Brendmoen
Brooks
Broton
Campbell

Carison
Casselton
Clark

Cohen
Crockarell
Dady
Degree/Schlaak
Devine
Digregorio
Duddingston
Duntley
Edwards
Esch
Fleischhacker
Haas

Hall

Hardy

Holst
Huepenbecker
Humphrey
Jelinek

Klett

Kulas
Lesonsky
McClung
McCormick
McGinley

Morgan

Address

845 Fairmount Ave.
1635 Bayard

9845 Brookside
5580 Payne

3631 Laverne Ave,
6711 Huntington Hills Ter
15 Seville Rd

2627 S Shore Bivd
1370 Schletti St.
4332 16th Ave South

12308 Tanglewood Rd
1940 Elenanor Ave
4669 Stoddart Ln

505 Holly

29 S Deep Lake Road
270 E. 4th St. #505
3337 Lake Elmo Ave.
501 Mount Curve Bivd
1585 Western

443 Holly Ave.

424 N. Glover Rd,
1201 W. Como Bivd
2414 W 54th St

25 E. Sandralee

1345 Maywood St

762 Comp Ave

380 Wheelock E Apt 135
1284 Marion

892 Clear Ave

1510 E Shore Drive
941 Hatch

1728 Lochaven Drive
5815 Upton

15 Seville Rd

4150 Ethan Dr

411 River St

643 White Birch Dr.

;4444 W Lake Harriet Prky

City

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Bloomington
Saint Paul
Lake Elmo
Lakeland
Irvine

White Bear
Saint Paul
Minneapolis

Audubon
Saint Paul
White Bear Township
Saint Paul
North Caks
Saint Paul
Lake Elmo
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Hudson
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

~ Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Woodbury
Minneaoplis
Irvine
Eagan
Minneapolis
Shoreview

Minneapolis

State Zip Employer

MN 55105 Attorney- Self employed

MN 55118 Board of Water

MN 55431 Self Employeed

MN 55130 Retired

MN 55042 Retail Construction

FL 33810 REM Services

CA 92620 Self-employed

MN 55110 Developer

MN 55117 Tunheim

MN 55407 MNSURE _
Legal Research/Govt Affairs

MN 56511 Consultant #8692

MN 55116 Consultant

MN 55127 Lobbyist ID #1058

MN 55102 Schmidt Keg House

MN 56127 Developer

MN 55101 U of M

MN 55042 st. Paul Public Schoals

MN 55116 asked not provided

MN 55117 ramsey county

MN 55102 National Collection

Wi 54016 YMCA

MN 55108 Parker Rosen

MN 55410 Mortenson

MN 65119 3M

MN 85117 Messerli and Kramer

MN 55103 Aveda

MN 55130 Saint Paul Schools

MN 55117 Reynolds & Reynolds

MN 55106 Mn Wild

MN 55106 City of Saint Paul

MN 55103 retired

MN 55125 asked not provided

MN 55410 Midway Chamber

CA 92620 Business owner

MN 55123 PR Consultant

MN 55401 Retired

MN 55126 Loucks

MN 55410 Hennepin County

Amount
$250.00
$120.00
$300.00

$55.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00

$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$600.00
$600.00

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$175.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$200.00
$200.00

$55.56

$75.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$350.00
$100.00

$75.00

Date
9/10/2015
10/12/2015
9/18/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/12/2015
9/18/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/2/2015

9/10/2015
8/18/2015
10/16/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/2/2016
9/10/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/20156
8/10/2015
9/18/2015
10/2/2015
9/19/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
10/2/2015
10/12/2018
8/20/2015
10/12/2015
10/2/2015
10/15/2016
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
10/2/2015
10/16/2016
9/10/2015
9/18/2015

10/12/2015



Meredith (Matthew)
Thomas

Keri

Sandra

Deb

John

Greg
Stephanie
Libby

Louis

Kris

Joan

Jessica

Barry

Linda

Jeanne

Kari & Rachel
Paul & Mickey
Patricia

Mike
Firefighters Assn of
Minneapolis

Minnesota Assn of
Realtors
International
Association of
Firefighters Local 21

Musel
Osthoff
Pakonen
Peterson
Prokopf

Regal
Roesenberger
Rupp
Starling
Suarez
Taylor
Thompson
Treat
Urbas
Warner
Weigum

Willey & Flaherty
Williams & Moore

Wolf
Zipko

4411 Morgan Ave N
766 Maryland

198 Wildwood Ave.
1178 Churchill

1087 Chatsworth

5690 Newberry Ave
581 East 7th Street
3208 W Lake

1108 W Idaho

610 Lexington

9178 eth St.

6710 Ariene

1509 Lafond

208 Wisconsin St N #304

1285 Como Bivd W
1647 Laural

1307 Hubbard
1708 Hillcrest

1785 Lochaven Drive

N5831 1000th St.

1811 University Ave NE

5750 Lincoln Drive

974 W 7th Strest

Minneapolis
Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Saint Paul

St Paul

Qak Park Hgts
St Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Lake Elmo
Inver Grove Hts

St Paul

Hudson

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Woodbury
Ellsworth

Minneapolis

Edina

Saint Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN

MN

55412 University of Minnesota
556117 retired

55110 PAK Properties

55103 asked not provided
56103 attorney

Securian Financial Group,
55082 Inc.

55130 asked not provided
55416 Saint Paul Athletic Club
55108 metropolitan council
55116 Colliers

55042 Ecolab

55077 Minnesota Wire
55104 Smart Trips

54018 Retail Construction
55103 Warner-Stellion
55104 ANSR

55104 Health Partners
55116 PPL

55125 Commercial Real Estate Ser.

54011 Zipko Strategies
55418 PAC

65436 PAC

55102 PAC Registration #30154

$100.00
$200.00
$600.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$600.00

$50.00
$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00
$600.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$250.00

$600.00

$600.00

$11,335.55

10/2/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015

9/10/2015

8/19/2015
8/10/2015
9/19/2015
10/12/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
9/20/2015
9/10/2015
10/12/2015
9/10/2015
10/2/2015
9/19/2015
10/15/2015
9/19/2015
8/16/2015

10/2/2015
10/2/2015

10/2/2015



Expenditures for Neighbors for Brendmoen

9/5/15 - 10/19/15
10/19/2015

Expenditure

Discount Rubber

Staples

United States Postal Service
MK Murphy Design

Animoto

Office Depot

United States Postal Service
‘United States Postal Service
Cub
‘Tacos Cristal

Cub

Deruyter - Monitor

Modern Screen

Messerli & Kramer

Marny Xiong

Honsa Binder Printing
DoGood

Park Bugle

Brendmoen

Joe Widemer

MK Murphy Design
Brendmoen

United States Postal Service
Nancy Haas

Purpose Date
Return address stamp

Envelopes/Mailing Supplies

Stamps

Design Services

Web Based Services

: Printer ink/Office Supplies/Labels
Stamps

Stamps

'Food and Beverage Volunteers

EventFood

:Food and ﬁeverége Vt;lluln't'eers

Advertising

Lawn Signs
Professional Services
Outreach Services
Postcards

Mailing Service

.Advertising
. Social Media Reimbursement
:Media Services

Design Services

Reimbursement Food and Beverage (Yarusso's)
Postage

Reimbursement Envelopes (Office Depot)
On-line Transaction Fees

In Kind Donations Neighbors for Brendmoen

19/5/16 - 10/19/15
10/19/2015

Contibutor
Patty Rud

Purpose Date
Bus/Candidate Forum

9/14/2015

9/18/2015:

9/18/2015

9/18/2015:

9/21/2015

0121/2015

9/22/2015
9/23/2015
9/25/2015
9/29/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/6/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/12/2015.

10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015

10/13/2015

Amount
$14.99
$176.31
$140.00
$500.00
$14.99
$97.90
$350.00.
$392.00
$19.04
$100.00
$85.34
$587.00
$521.96
$1,500.00
$500.00
$350.87
$1,063.34
$565.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$127.98
$1,568.00
$239.89
$64.60

$10,504.21

Amount
$375.00

$375.00



